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Think ahead.

476417

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

The Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Premium comes in a cube box in modern design, which can be
placed where needed and shows your guests extra care with the premium feel and performance
of the facial tissues.

- Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin

- High brightness to give a hygienic impression

- Strong and absorbent for extra comfort

See more
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Print Folded length
No 10.4 cm
Folded width Unfolded length
20 cm 20.9cm
Unfolded width Color
20cm White
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Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

EAN

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units
73 mm

225 mm

114 mm
5010195502703
24049

19449

Inner Box

150

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Transport unit
362 mm

308 mm

472 mm
5010195552685

6.1 kg

4.7 kg

Carton

3600

1101582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Pallet

1247 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
7322540684735
143.9 kg

111.96 kg

86400



