



476417

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

The Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissue Premium comes in a cube box in modern design, which can be placed where needed and shows your guests extra care with the premium feel and performance of the facial tissues.

- Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
- High brightness to give a hygienic impression
- Strong and absorbent for extra comfort

See more





476417

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

Product data System Ply 2 **Print** Folded length No 10.4 cm Folded width **Unfolded length** 20 cm 20.9 cm **Unfolded width** Color 20 cm White

Product certificates







476417

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Height	73 mm	362 mm	1247 mm
Width	225 mm	308 mm	1000 mm
Length	114 mm	472 mm	1200 mm
EAN	5010195502703	5010195552685	7322540684735
Gross weight	240.4 g	6.1 kg	143.9 kg
Net weight	194.4 g	4.7 kg	111.96 kg
Packing material	Inner Box	Carton	
Pieces	150	3600	86400